
MANUSKRIP HOIRUL ANAS
by Hoirul Anas Hoirul Anas

Submission date: 30-Aug-2023 02:28AM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 2154088396
File name: 19134620012-2023-MANUSKRIP_-_Rasananas-1.pdf (288.69K)
Word count: 2263
Character count: 14184



2



2



1

2

3



2

2



1

1

3



1

1

1 1

2

3



1

1

1





1

1

1

1

1



1

2

3



22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

22%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 12%

2 7%

3 3%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 3%

MANUSKRIP HOIRUL ANAS
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

stikespanakkukang.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stikesnhm.ac.id
Internet Source

stikes-nhm.e-journal.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

MANUSKRIP HOIRUL ANAS
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


